
 
 

Haddenham Community Infant School – Dates for your diary 
 

Buckinghamshire Term Dates 2022-23 

Term Open on Morning of Close at 

Autumn Term 1 2022 Tuesday 6th September 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 

Autumn Term 2 2022 Monday 31st October 2022 Tuesday 20th December 2022 

Spring Term 1 2023 Thursday 5th January 2023 Friday 10th February 2023 

Spring Term 2 2023 Monday 20th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023 

Summer Term 1 2023 Monday 17th April 2023 Thursday 25h April 2023 

Summer Term 2 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 
Inset Days 

Autumn Term 
Friday 21st October 2022 
 
Spring Term  
Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
Summer Term 
Friday 26th May 2023 

Calendar of Events:  

Wednesday 5th October Helping Parents Meeting 

Thursday 6th October Harvest Collection 

Monday 10th October Wellbeing Week 

Monday 10th October #Hello Yellow (wear something yellow) 

Thursday 13th October Open Day 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th October Mental Health Week 

Wednesday 19th October Drop in after school 

Thursday 20th October School closes at 3.15pm for TERM ENDS 

Friday 21st October INSET DAY 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October Half term 

Monday 31st October School Opens – Children in school 8/45am 

Friday 4th November Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 4th November PTA Halloween Disco 

Friday 12th November PTA Quiz Night 

W/c Monday 14th November Parents Evening – (dates tbc) 

Friday 18th November Children in Need 

Thursday 24th November  Open Day 

Thursday 8th December Christingle 

W/c Monday 12th December Christmas Performances (dates tbc) 

Tuesday 20th December TERM ENDS 

Wednesday 21st December – Tuesday 3rd  
January 

Christmas Holiday 

Wednesday 4th January INSET DAY 

Thursday 5th January School Opens – Children in school 8.45am 

 


